OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION STATE OF NEW MEXICO

CERTIFICATE of COMPLIANCE and AUTHORIZATION to TRANSPORT OIL

Company or Ope	erator Shell Oil Compar	Y Lease _	State	
Address Box 195	57. Hobbs, New Mexico			
	ocal or Field Office)	(Princ	ipal Place of Business))
UnitS We	lls No. 9 Sec. 2 T 218	R37E Field Drinkard	County	Les
Kind of Lease	State	Location of Tank	Genter of leas	9
Transporter	Shell Pipe Line		porter <u>Boz 486.</u> ocal or Field Office)	Hobbs. New Mexico
(Principal Pla	ZesPercent of ace of Business)			
ized to transport REMARKS:	oil from this unit are	None		%
	New completion. Allow	able to date from 1	2-3-51.	
have been compli the percentages o be valid until fur	gned certifies that the rule ied with except as noted about oil produced from the about ther notice to the transport on of New Mexico.	ove and that gathering ve described property	agent is authorized and that this author	l to transport orization will
Executed thi	is theday	of December		, 195_1
			hell Oil Company	
		By	D. Savage	
		Title	mpany or Operator) D. Savage ivision Exploits	tion Engineer
State of	New Mexico	ss.		
Before me, the known to me to be duly sworn on or	the undersigned authority, be the person whose name i ath states that he is authori I that said report is true an	on this day personally s subscribed to the abo zed to make this repor	ove instrument, who	being by me
Subscribed a	and sworn to before me, the	ns the 5th day	of December	, 195 <u>1</u>
Notary Publ	lic in and forLea	County, New Mex	1960 196	
Approved:	12 - Ce 191	51		
OIL CONSERVA	TION COMMISSION			
By 1 10(-, ()	- Harbraliff			
		(See Ins	structions on Reverse Si	ide)

INSTRUCTIONS

This form shall be executed and filed in quadruplicate with the Oil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New Mexico, covering each unit from which oil is produced. A separate certificate shall be filed for each transporter authorized to transport oil from a unit. After said certificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Commission, one copy shall be forwarded to the transporter, one copy returned to the producer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Commission.

A new certificate shall be filed to cover each change in operating ownership and each change in the transporter, except that in the case of a temporary change in the transporter involving less than the allowable production for one month the operator shall in lieu of filing a new certificate, notify the Oil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New Mexico, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the Commission, by letter of the estimated amount of oil to be moved by the transporter temporarily moving oil from the unit and the name of such temporary transporter and a copy of such notice shall also be furnished such temporary transporter. Such temporary transporter shall not move any more oil than the estimated amount shown in said notice.

This certificate when properly executed and approved by the Oil Conservation Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line connection and authorization to transport oil from the property named therein and shall remain in full force and effect until

- (a) Operating ownership changes
- (b) The transporter is changed or
- (c) The permit is cancelled by the Commission.

If any of the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have not been complied with at the same time this report is filed, explain fully under the heading "REMARKS."

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in operating ownership or a change in the transporter designated to move oil, show under "REMARKS" the previous owner or operator and the transporter previously authorized to transport oil.

A separate report shall be filed to cover each producing unit as designated by the Oil Conservation Commission.

IL CONSERVATION COMMISSIC Santa Fe, New Mexico

RECEIVED 104

BEQUEST FOR (OIL) - (ALLOWABLE

It is necessary that this form be submitted by the operator before of the literal allowables will be assigned to any completed oil or gas well. Form C-110 (Certificaterof Commission and Authorization to Transport Oil) will not be approved until Form C-104 is filed with the Commission. Form C-104 is to be submitted in triplicate to the office to which Form C-101 was sent. Two copies will be retained there and the other submitted to the Proration Office, Hobbs. New Mexico. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 a.m. on date of completion, provided completion report is filed during month of completion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 P.B. at 60° behrenheit.

	Hobbs, New Mexico Place			12-5-51 Date			
ARE HER	RERY REQU	TESTING A	AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL	KNOWN AS:			
					in WB 1/4	SW 1/4	
Co	mpany o	r Operato	State or Lease	_ well .vo	1980' FSL	& 1880' IWL	
etion	<u>2</u>	r <u>. 21-8</u> ,	R. 37-E .N.M.P.M. D		My 001	Ourrey	
ease ind	licate le	ocation:	Elevation 3490 Est.	Spudded 11-	-1-51 Completed_	12-3-51	
		R-37-E	Total Depth 6704				
			•		•		
		1	Top Oil fas Pay 658 Initial Production Te	Top	Water Pay	/BOPD -OP-CU-J	
		 					
	1	1 6	Based orgin 77 Bbls.				
			Method of Test			Tanks	
*	Sec	. 2	Size of choke in fach	es <u>16/64</u>			
			Tubing (Size) 2 3/8	<u> </u>	6694	Feet	
			Pressures: Tubing				
	i		Gas/Oil Ratio \$7				
				asing Perfo	rations:		
			6	598-6699 (61	net feet)		
nit lett	ter: S		Acid Record:		Show of Oil.Gas		
			-				
sing & (Cementin	g Record	Gals	.0	8/		
Size	Feet	Sax	Gals	.o	S/		
			Shooting Record.		S/		
13 3/8"	209	250	Qts		S/		
			Qts		2/		
3 5/8"	3145	2000	Qts	to	5/		
5 1/2"	6701	nee			W/		
Liner	OVOT	755	Natural Production To	est:	Pumping	Flowin	
111141			Test after acid or s	not:	Pumping	Flowin	
		'			_		
ease in	dicate t	elow For	mation Tops(in conform	ance with ge	eographical secti	ion of state	
	(Southeast	ern New Mexico		Northwestern New	w Mexico	
		jourenous (40	01. 11.000		
Anhy					. Ojo Alamo . Kirtland-Fruit!		
					. Kirciand-Fidic.		
					. Pictured Cliff		
					. Cliff House		
Yates	rs				. Wenefee		
Yates 7 Rive		T Cn W			T. Point Lookout		
Yates 7 Rive Queen				T	. Point Lookout.		
Yates 7 Rive Queen Graybu	irg		T. Gr. Wash		. Mancos		
Yates 7 Rive Queen Graybu San An	ırg ndres		T. Gr. Wash T. Granite	т			
Yates 7 Rive Queen Graybu San An Glorie	irg ndres eta _ 531	0	T. Gr. Wash T. Granite	T	. Mancos Dakota Morrison		
Yates 7 Rive Queen Graybu San An Glorie Drinka	odres eta _ 531 ard _ 658		T. Gr. Wash T. Granite T. T.	T T T	. Mancos		

	Date first oil run to tanks or gas to pipe line: 12-3-51					
	Pipe line taking oil or g	ras:Shell Pipe Line				
	Remarks: New completion.					
		:				
		Shell Oil Company				
		Company or Operator				
t	1	By:Signature				
	e de la companya de	Position: Division Exploitation Engineer				
	Send communications regar	ding well to:				
		Name:				
	•	Address:				
	APPROVED_	12-6,1951				
		ERVATION COMMISSION				
	By: 1 100	yachreegh				
	Title:					

•